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Detail

Memberships, Outside Services - Non Prof, Professional Services, Repairs & Maintenance - Outside Services, Sponsorships, Training, Travel

Office of Ethics

Office of Ethics

Template Type
Memberships

Outside Services - Non Prof

Professional Services

Training

Travel

Feb 5, 2020

Org/Vendor/Provider

Lexis (Legal)
tbd

Misc.
SouthTech
The Network
tbd

tbd

tbd

Lexis monthly subscription

memberships

Total Memberships

Total Outside Services - Non Prof

Total Professional Services

Total Training

Total Travel
Total Office of Ethics

Total Office of Ethics

Description Budget
2,400

12,600
15,000
2,672
10,000
4,000

16,672

85,000
85,000

6,000
6,000

6,000
6,000
128,672

128,672

Filtered By — Office of Ethics

Proposed

1,500

1,500

17,000
17,000
85,000

85,000
6,000

6,000
6,000

6,000
115,500

115,500

Proposed
Plus One

1,500

1,500

17,000
17,000
85,000

85,000
6,000

6,000
6,000

6,000
115,500

115,500
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