## Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

Templates Report by Organization Detail

Grouped By – Unit Filtered By – Office of Ethics

Version 1

Memberships, Outside Services - Non Prof, Professional Services, Repairs & Maintenance - Outside Services, Sponsorships, Training, Travel

## Office of Ethics

## Office of Ethics

Template Type	Org/Vendor/Provider	Description	Budget	Proposed	Proposed Plus One
Memberships	Lexis (Legal)	Lexis monthly subscription	2,400		
	tbd			1,500	1,500
		memberships	12,600		
Total Memberships			15,000	1,500	1,500
Outside Services - Non Prof	Misc.		2,672		
	SouthTech		10,000		
	The Network		4,000		
	tbd			17,000	17,000
Total Outside Services - Non Prof			16,672	17,000	17,000
Professional Services	tbd			85,000	85,000
			85,000		
Total Professional Services			85,000	85,000	85,000
Training	tbd			6,000	6,000
			6,000		
Total Training			6,000	6,000	6,000
Travel	tbd			6,000	6,000
			6,000		
Total Travel			6,000	6,000	6,000
Total Office of Ethics			128,672	115,500	115,500
Total Office of Ethics			128,672	115,500	115,500